Advance Hostings Sailing Cup

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th
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7th
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10th

CISC - Limassol Marina

Team

GT Sailing

Lord of the sail

RTS Baltic

Team Fiverr

Jerry Speed

Freedom Finance

Fortunato

Advanced

Hosting

WWG

XTeam

Advanced &

Hosting

Results for day 1and2

Overall
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Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName

Ermolenko Vyacheslav

Sergei Musikhin

Mati Sepp

Easy Swissa

Anastasia

Kolesnichenko

Artem Mochalov

Maksim Gishchev

Vitaly Khonda

Julia Karvonen

yury tymenuk

Nat R1  R2
mm 30 30
RUS
mm 40 (50)
RUS
. 20 20
EST
F 10 10
ISR
. (5.0) 4.0
UKR
(=] 70 60
CYP
. (8.0) 8.0
UKR
=] 90 70
CYP
mm 60 90
RUS
(=] (10.0) 10.0
CYP

R3 R4
1.0 3.0
20 1.0
3.0 20
50 4.0
40 5.0
6.0 (11.0
RET)
70 6.0
80 80
90 7.0
100 9.0
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R6 R7
2.0 (4.0)
10 20
30 1.0
50 (6.0)
40 3.0
70 5.0
6.0 7.0
90 80
10.0 10.0
8.0 9.0
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Total
18.0

19.0

22.0

31.0

34.0

51.0

56.0

67.0

71.0

73.0

Nett
14.0

14.0

16.0

250

29.0

40.0

48.0

57.0

60.0

63.0



